NCSX PAC Membership

Prof. David T. Anderson (chair)
University of Wisconsin

Prof. Allen H. Boozer
Columbia University

Dr. Robert Granetz
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Prof. Jeffrey H. Harris
The Australian National University

Prof. Chris C. Hegna
University of Wisconsin

Dr. David N. Hill
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Prof. Stephen F. Knowlton
Auburn University

Dr. Tim Luce
General Atomics

Dr. Stanley Luckhardt
University of California at San Diego

7/14/04

Dr. James F. Lyon (ex officio)
Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Dr. Rajesh Maingi
Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Dr. Jon Menard
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

Prof. Osamu Motojima
NIFS, Japan

Dr. George H. Neilson (ex officio)
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

Dr. David Newman
University of Alaska at Fairbanks

Prof. Harold Weitzner
New York University, Courant Institute of
Mathematical Sciences

Dr. Arthur Weller
Max Planck Institute for Plasma Physics



Prof. David T. Anderson

Department of Electrical Engineering
University of Wisconsin, Madison
1415 Johnson Drive

Madison, WI 53706
608-262-0172/FAX: 608-262-1267
dtanders@facstaff.wisc.edu

Prof. Allen H. Boozer, Jr.

Columbia University

Department of Applied Physics

500 W. 120th St., Room 202

New York, NY 10027
212-854-4785 /[FAX: 202-854-8257
ahbl7@columbia.edu

Prof. Robert Granetz

MIT

Cambridge, MA 02139
617-253-8643/FAX: 617-253-0627
granetz@mit.edu

Prof. Jeffrey H. Harris

The Australian National University
Canberra ACT 0200, AUSTRALIA
61-2-6249-5422/FAX: 61-2-6279-8316
jeffrey.harris@anu.edu.au

Prof. Chris C. Hegna

University of Wisconsin, Madison
ERB 517

1500 Johnson Drive

Madison, WI 53706
608-263-0810/FAX: 608-262-6707
hegna@engr.wisc.edu

Dr. David N. Hill

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
P.O. Box 808 (L-637)

Livermore, CA 94551-0808
925-423-0170/FAX: 925-424-6401
hilld@lInl.gov

Prof. Stephen F. Knowlton
Department of Physics

Auburn University

206 Allison Lab

Auburn, AL 36849
334-844-4685/FAX: 334-844-4613
knowlton@physics.auburn.edu

Dr. Tim Luce

General Atomics

Fusion Group

P.O. Box 85608

San Diego, CA 92186-5608
858-455-3933/FAX:858-455-4156
luce@fusion.gat.com

7/14/04

Dr. Stanley Luckhardt

University of California at San Diego
Center for Energy Research

9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, Ca 92093-0417
858-534-9725/FAX: 858-534-7716
sluckhardt@ucsd.edu

Dr. James F. Lyon (ex officio)
Fusion Energy Division, 9201-2
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
P.O. Box 2009, MS 8072

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8072
423-574-1179/FAX: 423-574-1191
lyonjf@fed.ornl.gov

Dr. Rajesh Maingi

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

c/o Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451 MS 34

Princeton, NJ 08543
609-243-3176/FAX: 609-243-2662
rmaingi@pppl.gov

Dr. Jon Menard

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451 MS 34

Princeton, NJ 08543
609-243-2037/FAX: 609-243-2662
jmenard@pppl.gov

Professor Osamu Motojima

Director General

National Institute for Fusion Science
322-6 Oroshicho, Toki 509-5292, Japan
Telephone: 81-572-58-2001

Facsimile: 81 572-58-2600

E-mail motojima@LHD.nifs.ac.jp,
http://www.nifs.ac.jp/

Dr. George H. Neilson (ex officio)
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451 MS 40

Princeton, NJ 08543
609-243-2726/FAX: 609-243-3315
hneilson@pppl.gov

Dr. David Newman

University of Alaska at Fairbanks
Physics Department, 112 NSF

PO Box 757520

Fairbanks, AK 99775
907-474-7858/FAX: 907-474-6130
ffden@uaf.edu



Prof. Harold Weitzner

New York University

Courant Institute of Mathematical Sciences
251 Mercer Street

New York, NY 10012

212-998-3253/FAX: 212-995-4121
weitzner@cims.nyu.edu

Dr. Arthur Weller

Max-Planck-Institut fuer Plasmaphysik
Wendelsteinstr. 1

D-17491 Greifswald, Germany

Tel. +49 3834 88-2538

Fax: +49 3834 88-2509

e-mail: arthur.weller@ipp.mpg.de

web address:

http://www.rzg. mpg.de/~weller/index.html

7/14/04



